
2024 NWAHJA POINTS
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0.60m Jumper
* Watch Out Justin Kelsey Hamilton 8 8 16 32

Southwind Sir Tenn Samantha Butler 32 32
* Stars and Stipes Inzignia Edie Anzalone 16 8 24

Radiant Storm Brooke Strickland 24 24
MTM Bumble Bee Diane Gooderl 16 16
Happy Feet Katelyn Curtis 16 16
Cielo Clu HF Jessica Goldstein Holmes 4 4
Grease Lightning Audrey Greenwell 4 4
Mai Tai Margaret Sanders 1 1

0.70m Jumper
Happy Feet Katelyn Curtis 40 40
Southwind Sir Tenn Samantha Butler 20 20
Jump Around Sadie Holz 10 10
The More I Burn Cameron Strovinsky 8 8
MTM Bumble Bee Eleanor Suttle 5 5
Landshark Mila Jordan 3 3

0.75m Jumper
Glenmore Autumn Mist Savannah Shaw 40 40

* Harley Davidson Aubrey Nunnelee 10 16 8 34
* The More I Burn Cameron Strovinsky 6 24 30

Flashy Matilda Jensen 16 16
Jumpe Around Sadie Holz 10 10
Landshark Mila Jordan 8 8
Shrimp Scampi HF Kate Phillips 4 4
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0.85m Jumper
* Harley Davidson Aubrey Nunnelee 16 16 10 42
* Sandstone Kierstin Thompson 14 10.5 24.5
* Stars and Stripes Inzignia Chloe Hodge 10 2.5 12.5

Bonne Fete Willow Lane 6 6
Flashy Matilda Jensen 4 4
Shrimp Scampi HF Kate Phillips 4 4
Ten Purses Calista Grandy 4 4
Glenmore Autumn Mist Savannah Shaw 3 3
Landshark Mila Jordan 1 1

0.95m Jumper
Ten Purses Calista Grandy 20 20
Bonne Fete Willow Lane 12 12
Douglas Blue Kate Hawkins 10 10

Low Open Hunter
* TFK Enchanted Michaela Munson 16 20 32 68

Wishing Well Michaela Munson 60 60
Glenridge Partner in Crime Nora Necessary 24 24
Southern Gentleman Sophia Ball 22 22

* Mai Tai Margaret Sanders 12 9 21
If You Prefer Madison Vandiver 18 18

* Mr Bodacious Ella Claire Rushing 10 4 14
Penny Michaela Munson 14 14
Heartland Honey Crisp Lauren Maynard 12 12
Tipperary Diane Gooderl 11.5 11.5
Arrow K Easter Lily Michaela Munson 7 7
Spectacular Patrick Michaela Munson 3 3
Dusty Diamond Haley Paladino 2 2
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Low Adult Hunter
* Perked To Perfection Lauren Lowe 16 16 52 84
* Tipperary Nicole Stec Phillips 30 40 70

Garfield Mary Lauren Marelle 30 30
Grease Lightening Erin Baker 28 28

* Talkin Bout My Girl Ann Carrns 6 14 20
DCF Courageous Jen Sweeney 10 10

Low Adult Medal
Tipperary Nicole Stec Phillips 20 20

* Perked to Perfection Lauren Lowe 10 6 16
Grease Lightening 12 12
Talkin Bout My Girl Ann Carrns 6 4 10
Garfield Mary Lauren Marelle 10 10

Short/Long Stirrup Hunter
* Mai Tai Margaret Sanders 12 24 30 66
* Dusty Diamond Haley Paladino 1 16 18 35

Wesmoore's Tangled Up In A Blue Elle Demaura 22 22
* Hunter Maggie Devlin 7 14 21

Glenridge Partner In Crime Nora Necessary 16 16
Diva Lylian Gomez 12 12
Unforgettable Scotch Cori Clark 10 10
If You Prefer Jane Bailey 2.5 2.5
King Halle Hargis 2 2
Savannah Halle Hargis 0.5 0.5
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Short/Long Stirrup Equitation
* Mai Tai Margaret Sanders 10.5 10 20 40.5
* Dusty Diamond Haley Paladino 6 12 12 30
* Hunter Maggie Devlin 10.5 14 24.5

Unforgettable Scotch Cori Clark 10 10
Diva Lylian Gomez 6 6
Glenridge Partner In Crime Nora Necessary 5 5
Radiant Storm Brooke Strickland 4 4
Savannah Halle Hargis 2 2
Wesmoore's Tangled Up In A Blue Elle Demaura 1 1
King Halle Hargis 1 1

Stepping Stone Hunter 
* Hanky Panky Millie Kate Dunn 26 60 86
* Banbury Bramble Avery Benson/Marissa Hunter 20 28 48
* Splash Dance Molly Atwood 22 18 40
* Chevy to the Levee Lupita Adan 14 18 32
* Savvy Sundance Ranger Bristol Dunbar 2 12 14 28

Girl with the Red Balloon Riley Zinn 16 16
Velvet Cat Saragrace Hagel 11 11
Apollo 11 Charlotte Shaver 5.5 5.5
Wesmoore's Tangled Up In A Blue Lila Demaura 2.5 2.5
Glenmore's Tophat Evey Sutton 2 2
Summer Solstice Giuliana Zantow 1.5 1.5
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Stepping Stone Equitation
* Splash Dance Molly Atwood 16 24 40
* Savvy Sundance Ranger Bristol Dunbar 3 14 20 37
* Chevy to the Levee Lupita Adan 10 20 30

Banbury Bramble Marissa Hunter 24 24
* Hanky Panky Millie Kate Dunn 10 2 12

Summer Solstice Giuliana Zantow 10 10
Wesmoore's Tangled Up In A Blue Lila Demaura 10 10
Banbury Bramble Avery Benson 6 6
Velvet Cat Saragrace Hagel 4.5 4.5
Apollo 11 Charlotte Shaver 3 3
Glenmore's Tophat Evey Sutton 0.5 0.5

Introductory Hunter
* Anastasia Adalyn Young 18 22 36 76
* Bulletproof Fiona Yayock 26 40 66

Savannah Halle Hargis 44 44
Splash Dance Molly Atwood 30 30

* Splash Of Gold Avery Huskey 8 12 20
King of the Forest Peyton Harlow 8 8

Introductory Equitation
* Anastasia Adalyn Young 20 12 32 64
* Bulletproof Fiona Yayock 20 28 48

Splash Dance Molly Atwood 12 12
* Splash Of Gold Avery Huskey 4 8 12

Savannah Halle Hargis 12 12
King of the Forest Peyton Harlow 8 8
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Crossrail Hunter
* Hanky Panky Annette Phillips 30 12 60 102
* Anastasia Morgan Zawada 3 6 28 37
* Art I Sweet N Lo Natalie Schwimmer 1 10.5 24 35.5
* Glenmore's Tophat Kate Guptan/Melody Bartlett 2 21 23
* Chevy To The Levee Reagan Musteen/Piper Attlesey 8 5 13

Girl with the Red Balloon Elliot Richards 9 9

Jumping Jellybeans Lottie Christ 8 8

Apollo 11 Elise Lyman 7 7

Csepel Lily Bartlett 7 7

Southwind Sir Tenn Glory Mcbride 6 6

Sky Dancer Charlie Merrick 4 4

Nina Bella Wineboom 1 1

Crossrail Equitation
* Hanky Panky Annette Phillips 20 4 24 48
* Chevy To The Levee Reagan Musteen 1 32 33
* Art I Sweet N Lo Natalie Schwimmer 2 8 20 30
* Anastasia Morgan Zawada 2 7 12 21

Girl with the Red Balloon Elliot Richards 20 20
Southwin Sir Tenn Glory Mcbride 12 12
Apollo 11 Elise Lyman 6 6
Csepel Lily Bartlett 4.5 4.5
Indiana Jones Lara Kalsi 4 4
Chevy To The Levee Piper Attlesey 3 3
Glenmore's Tophat Melody Bartlett 0.5 0.5
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Maiden Hunter
* Summer Solstice Julia Little 26 34 60
* Radiant Storm Brooke Strickland 12 30 42
* Royal Metallic Bump Megan Morris 1.5 36 37.5

Persuasion Alli Lowe 36 36
* Pippa Kayli Layton 16 14 30
* Clever Boy Grace Mcbride 8 11 10 29

UCANDANCEIFUWANT0 Megan Morris 22 22
Savannah Halle Hargis 8 8
Nina Millie Cysta 6.5 6.5
Hey Barbie Emma Greek 4 4
King Halle Hargis 2 2
Csepel Lily Bartlett 0.5 0.5

Baby Green Hunter
* TFK Enchanted Michaela Munson 24 26 22 72
* Uptown Girl Belina Corritori 18 8 40 66
* Glenridge Partner in Crime Nora Necessary 18 28 46

OHF Unbelieveable Emma Boschert 29 29
* Shamrock Kayli Layton 4 18 22

Arrow K Easter Lily Michaela Munson 14 14
* Spectacular Patrick Michaela Munson 8 0 8

Persuasion Diane Gooderl 5 5
Boys Will Be Boys Arden Villines 4 4
Jumping Jacks Paige Berry 2 2
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Open Hunter
* Jump Around Sadie Holz 8 11 36 55

Hey Bartender Addison Stoufflet 44 44
Garfield Mary Lauren Marelle 36 36

* Happy Feet Katelyn Curtis 13 12 25
Southwind Sir Tenn Samantha Butler 8 8

Very Low Hunter
* Girl's Nite Out Leyla Boelkins 16 30 52 98
* Happy Feet Katelyn Curtis 11 7 24 42
* Mr Bodacious Riley Lowe 0.5 13 24 37.5
* Talkin Bout My Girl Camryn Chism 12 9 21
* Grease Lightning Audrey Greenwell 8 1 8 17

Zane Ava Berger 17 17
Southern Gentleman Sophia Ball 11 11
Hey Bartender Addison Stoufflet 10.5 10.5
Apollo 11 Elise Lyman 8 8

* Southwind Sir Tenn Samantha Butler 1 2.5 3.5
If You Prefer Kayla Wineboom 0.5 0.5
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Very Low Equitation
* Happy Feet Katelyn Curtis 10 20 32 62
* Grease Lightning Audrey Greenwell 8 1 16 25

Unforgettable Scotch Cori Clark 20 20
* Mr Bodacious Riley Lowe 0 8 9 17

Talkin Bout My Girl Camryn Chism 12 12
* Hey Bartender Addison Stoufflet 4 8 0 12
* Girl's Nite Out Leyla Boelkins 4.5 4 2 10.5

Jumping Jacks Paige Berry 8 8
Southern Gentleman Sophia Ball 7 7
Apollo 11 Elise Lyman 4.5 4.5
Uptown Girl Belina Corritori 4 4
Clever Boy Grace McBride 2 2
If You Prefer Kayla Wineboom 1 1
Zane Ava Berger 1 1

* Southwind Sir Tenn Samantha Butler 0.5 0 0.5

2' Medal
* Happy Feet Katelyn Curtis 10 10 12 32
* Mr Bodacious Riley Lowe 4 1 20 25

Hey Bartender Addison Stoufflet 6 4 10
Talkin Bout My Girl Camryn Chism 1 6 7
Flicker of Hollywood Lexi Foster 2 2
Uptown Girl Belina Corritori 2 2

Beginner Hunter
* DCF Forever Young Eleanor Grace Houston 14 13 40 67
* Hey Bartender Addison Stoufflet 11 40 51
* Flicker Of Hollywood Lexi Foster 26 24 50
* Native Masquerade Bella Wisdom 12 28 40

Stars and Stripes Inzignia Edie Anzalone 14 14
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Beginner Equitation
* DCF Forever Young Eleanor Grace Houston 6 8 40 54
* Flicker Of Hollywood Lexi Foster 10 24 34

Stars and Stripes Inzignia Edie Anzalone 20 20
* Native Masquerade Bella Wisdom 8 12 20
* Hey Bartender Addison Stoufflet 5 12 17

NWAHJA Hunter
* Stars and Stripes Inzignia Edie Anzalone 14 40 54
* Email Detail Vivianne Ortega 18 32 50
* Little Sure Shot Mary Collins Saviers 24 24 48
* Jump Around Sadie Holz 12 32 44

MTM Bumble Bee Eleanor Suttle 22 22
Harley Davidson Aubrey Nunnelee 4 4

NWAHJA Equitation
* MTM Amelia Blake Grammer 16 10 32 58
* Always Cool Reese Leibrock 16 10 24 50
* Stars and Stripes Inzignia Edie Anzalone 10 12 22
* Little Sure Shot Mary Collins Saviers 5 16 21
* Email Detail Vivianne Ortega 12 3 15
* Jump Around Sadie Holz 4 5 9

MTM Bumble Bee Eleanor Suttle 5 5
Harley Davidson Aubrey Nunnelee 1 1



Division Horse Rider
May 

Points
June 

Points

July 
Points 

(double)
Sept. 

Points
Oct.

 Points
Nov.

 Points
Total 

Points
NWAHJA Medal
* Email Detail Vivianne Ortega 5 20 25
* Little Sure Shot Mary Collins Saviers 10 8 18
* Jump Around Sadie Holz 6 12 18

Harley Davidson Aubrey Nunnelee 4 4
The More I Burn Cameron Strovinsky 4 4
Stars and Stripes Inzignia Edie Anzalone 2 2

Child/Adult Hunter
* MTM Amelia Blake Grammer 13 30 48 91
* Always Cool Reese Leibrock 11 14 36 61

The More I Burn Cameron Strovinsky 36 36
Deacon HGF Ayden Brandon 16 16

Child/Adult Medal
* MTM Amelia Blake Grammer 10 4 20 34

Always Cool Reese Leibrock 6 6 12
The More I Burn Cameron Strovinsky 12 12
Deacon HGF Ayden Brandon 10 10


